
Delivery of Commodity to Palmer Logistics 

Physical Address: 

Palmer Logistics 
550 Aleen Street 
Houston, TX 77029 
 
Delivery Appointments are required and can be requested via Aleen Shipping/Receiving Office: 
  

Direct: 713-860-0393 
 Email: USAIDDELIVERY@PALMERLOGISTICS.COM 
 Escalated issues:  Aimee Mercado (Warehouse Mgr)  mercadoa@palmerlogistics.com 
      Franco Vergara  (Director of Operations) Vergaraf@palmerlogistics.com 
 
Rail Address: 
Union Pacific  
10-814  (Palmer Aleen)  
 
 

Palmer Logistics Customer Service: 
 
Kayla Blalock (Senior Account Specialist)                blalockk@palmerlogistics.com 
Laurie Edinburgh     edinburghl@palmerlogistics.com 
Esmeralda Ramirez (Office Manager)   ramireze@palmerlogistics.com 
Dana Greening (Director of Customer Service)  greeningd@palmerlogistics.com  
 
 
 

Sales/Rates: 
Eric Topp (Bollore)     eric.topp@bollore.com 

Brett Mears (Palmer Logistics)    mearsb@palmerlogistics.com 
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